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Amwell Valley Cricket Club vs Anzacs
on

Saturday 03 May 2014
at

Anzacs won by 59 runs

Team Amwell Valley Cricket Club
Score 94 for 10
Overs 18.5

Players Amwell Spernick, Jason
Amwell George, Alan
Amwell Chawla, Manish
Amwell Joubert, Quintus
Amwell Khan, Saad
Amwell Thandi, Tony
Amwell Shriber, Les
Amwell Nurse, Owen
Amwell Gupte, Kishore
Amwell Arora, Nameesh
Amwell Dhillon, Taz
Amwell Kulkarni, Amar

Team Anzacs
Score 153 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Anzacs Patil, Vishy
Anzacs Vithlani, Samay
Anzacs Doshi, Pinku
Anzacs Shah, Ketan
David Botha
Anzacs Subramanian, Kartiq
Anzacs Phadke, Pratik
Anzacs Patel, Parth
Anzacs Patel, Pranav
Anzacs Tholasingam, Sudeep
Anzacs Desai, Arpit
Anzacs Desai, Jesal
Anzacs Hasnat, Abu
Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj
Anzacs Patel, Keyur
Anzacs Percival, Simon
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Anzacs INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Amwell Valley Cricket Club Sat 03-May-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Anzacs Patil, Vishy
1 . . . 243 . . 1 . 4 . 11 . 1 . 21322 . .

b Amwell Khan, Saad 28 25 37 11 6 4 2 2 56% 112.0

2 Anzacs Vithlani, 
Samay

. . . . 12 . 3 . .
c & b Amwell Gupte, Kishore 6 10 12 7 1 1 1 30% 60.0

3 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku
4144 . 3 . 46 . . . 1 . . .

c Amwell Chawla, Manish  b 
Amwell Arora, Nameesh

27 16 20 8 2 1 4 1 50% 168.8

4 Anzacs Shah, Ketan
. . . 11 . 111423 . . . . 2 . 11 . 112211 .

b Amwell Thandi, Tony 26 28 52 11 11 4 1 1 61% 92.9

5 David Botha 
.

b Amwell Khan, Saad 0 1 0 1 0.0

6 Anzacs Subramanian, 
Kartiq

. . 21 . 1 . . 1224 . 22 . .
c Amwell George, Alan  b 
Amwell Chawla, Manish

17 17 20 8 3 5 1 53% 100.0

7 Anzacs Phadke, Pratik
. 1 . . . . 22 . 1 . . 4 . . 4 .

b Amwell Thandi, Tony 14 17 20 11 2 2 2 35% 82.4

8 Anzacs Patel, Parth
24141 .

b Amwell Chawla, Manish 12 6 5 1 2 1 2 83% 200.0

9 Anzacs Patel, Pranav
21

not out 3 2 0 1 1 100% 150.0

10 Anzacs Tholasingam, 
Sudeep

.
c Amwell Dhillon, Taz  b Amwell 
Chawla, Manish

0 1 0 1 0.0

11 Anzacs Desai, Arpit

12 Anzacs Desai, Jesal

13 Anzacs Hasnat, Abu

14 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj

15 Anzacs Patel, Keyur

16 Anzacs Percival, 
Simon

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 20  (14wd  3nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 153 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

20

Anzacs Vithlani, 
Samay

3.2

20

2

63

Anzacs Doshi, 
Pinku

7.3

43

3

70

Anzacs Patil, 
Vishy

8.4

7

4

71

David Botha 

8.5

1

5

105

Anzacs 
Subramanian, 

Kartiq
13.4

34

6

137

Anzacs Phadke, 
Pratik

18.2

32

7

144

Anzacs Shah, 
Ketan

18.6

7

8

152

Anzacs Patel, 
Parth

19.5

8

9

153

Anzacs 
Tholasingam, 

Sudeep
19.6

1

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2 6

3

12 4

1 4 28 4 7.00Amwell 
Spernick, 

Jason R
W

WD
NB

9 9
1
1

12

3
1

3 35 1 4 1 11.67Amwell Gupte, 
Kishore

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

5 11
3 19 1 6.33Amwell Arora, 

Nameesh
R
W

WD
NB

4
2
1

2 13

1

4
4 25 2 1 1 6.25Amwell Khan, 

Saad
R
W

WD
NB

1
2

5

1

13

1
1

8
2
1 4 32 3 5 1 8.00Amwell 

Chawla, 
Manish R

W
WD
NB

3 8
2 2 11 2 5.50Amwell 

Thandi, Tony
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Amwell Valley Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Amwell Valley Cricket Club Sat 03-May-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Amwell Spernick, 
Jason

1241 . . . .
c David Botha   b Anzacs Patel, 
Parth

8 8 8 4 2 1 1 50% 100.0

2 Amwell George, Alan
. 11111 . . . . 1144 . 111111 .

st Anzacs Tholasingam, Sudeep  
b Anzacs Subramanian, Kartiq

21 22 36 7 13 2 68% 95.5

3 Amwell Chawla, 
Manish

. . . 141
run out (Anzacs Phadke, Pratik) 6 6 4 3 2 1 50% 100.0

4 Amwell Joubert, 
Quintus

. 1 . 22 . . 141 . . 1 . . . 1 . 111 . 11 . 1 . . 11 . 1 .
c Anzacs Subramanian, Kartiq  
b Anzacs Phadke, Pratik

22 33 51 16 14 2 1 52% 66.7

5 Amwell Khan, Saad
2 .

run out (Anzacs Tholasingam, 
Sudeep)

2 2 0 1 1 50% 100.0

6 Amwell Thandi, Tony
. . . . . 11 . . . . .

b Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj 2 12 10 10 2 17% 16.7

7 Amwell Shriber, Les
1 .

run out (Anzacs Doshi, Pinku) 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

8 Amwell Nurse, Owen
.

b Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj 0 1 0 1 0.0

9 Amwell Gupte, 
Kishore

. . 4 . . 2 . 1 . . 2 . . 1 . . .
b Anzacs Phadke, Pratik 10 17 18 12 2 2 1 29% 58.8

10 Amwell Arora, 
Nameesh

. . . . 44 . . 1 .
c Anzacs Patel, Pranav  b 
Anzacs Phadke, Pratik

9 10 9 7 1 2 30% 90.0

11 Amwell Dhillon, Taz
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

12 Amwell Kulkarni, Amar

18.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 12  (9wd  0nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 94 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

16

Amwell Spernick, 
Jason

1.6

16

2

24

Amwell Chawla, 
Manish

3.3

8

3

55

Amwell George, 
Alan

8.4

31

4

57

Amwell Khan, 
Saad

9.1

2

5

64

Amwell Thandi, 
Tony

11.6

7

6

68

Amwell Shriber, 
Les

12.5

4

7

68

Amwell Nurse, 
Owen

13.1

0

8

80

Amwell Joubert, 
Quintus

16.1

12

9

93

Amwell Gupte, 
Kishore

18.3

13

10

94

Amwell Arora, 
Nameesh

18.5

1

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9 6
2 15 7.50Anzacs Doshi, 

Pinku
R
W

WD
NB

2
1
3

2 5

1 3 13 1 4 4.33Anzacs Patel, 
Parth

R
W

WD
NB

11 2
2 13 6.50Anzacs Patil, 

Vishy
R
W

WD
NB

9

1

4
1

5

1

5
4 25 1 2 6.25Anzacs 

Subramanian, 
Kartiq R

W
WD
NB

1
1

4
1

3
4 1 8 2 2.00Anzacs 

Pamarthi, Raj
R
W

WD
NB

3

1 1 4 1 4.00Anzacs Shah, 
Ketan

R
W

WD
NB

5 4
1
2

2
2 2.5 13 3 2 5.20Anzacs 

Phadke, Pratik
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Anzacs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Amwell Spernick, . . . . 1 1 

2 11 0 Amwell Gupte, . . . 2 4 3 

3 20 0 Amwell Spernick, . . 1 2 . 3wd 3 

4 30 1 Amwell Gupte, . W 1wd 4 1 . 4 

5 42 1 Amwell Spernick, 4 4 . 3 . 1 

6 58 1 Amwell Gupte, 1 1wd 2wd 1nb 1 . 4 6 . 

7 63 1 Amwell Spernick, 1wd . 2 1 . . 1 

8 66 2 Amwell Arora, . . W 3 . . 

9 71 4 Amwell Khan, Saad 2 2 . W 1wd W . 

10 77 4 Amwell Arora, . 1 1lb 1 2 1 

11 79 4 Amwell Khan, Saad . 1 . 1 . . 

12 90 4 Amwell Arora, 1 1 1 2 2 4 

13 104 4 Amwell Khan, Saad 4 2 1nb-3 . 2 2 . 

14 108 5 Amwell Chawla, . . 1lb W 1wd 1wd 1lb . 

15 112 5 Amwell Khan, Saad 1 2 . 1 . . 

16 118 5 Amwell Chawla, 1 1wd . . 2 2 . 

17 121 5 Amwell Thandi, Tony . 1 1 1 . . 

18 136 5 Amwell Chawla, 2 2 1wd 1 1nb-4 . . 4 

19 144 7 Amwell Thandi, Tony 1 W 2 4 1 W 

20 153 9 Amwell Chawla, 4 1 2 1 W 1wd W 

Amwell Valley Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku 1 . 1 2 4 1 

2 16 1 Anzacs Patel, Parth 1wd . 1wd 1lb 1wd 1 1lb 1 W 

3 22 1 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku . . . 1 1 4 

4 24 2 Anzacs Patel, Parth 1 1 W . . . 

5 35 2 Anzacs Patil, Vishy . 1 1 1 4 4 . 

6 41 2 Anzacs Patel, Parth . 1 1wd 2 2 . . 

7 51 2 Anzacs 1 1 1 1 4 1wd 1 

8 53 2 Anzacs Patil, Vishy . . 1 1 . . 

9 57 3 Anzacs 1 . 1 W 2 . 

10 57 4 Anzacs Pamarthi, RajW   . . . . . 

11 63 4 Anzacs 1 1 1wd 1 1 1 . 

12 64 5 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj. 1 . . . W 

13 68 6 Anzacs Shah, Ketan 1 1wd 1 . 1 W . 

14 72 7 Anzacs Pamarthi, RajW . . 4 . . 

15 77 7 Anzacs Phadke, . 1 2 . 1 1 

16 80 7 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj. 1 . . 2 . 

17 86 8 Anzacs Phadke, W . 1wd . . 1wd . 4 

18 92 8 Anzacs . 1 4 1lb . . 

19 94 10 Anzacs Phadke, . 1 W 1 W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Anzacs Patil, Vishy Anzacs 28 25 37 2 112.0 60.0%

2 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku Anzacs 27 16 20 4 1 168.8 43.8%

3 Anzacs Shah, Ketan Anzacs 26 28 52 1 92.9 60.7%

4 Amwell Joubert, Quintus Amwell Valley Cricket Club 22 33 51 1 66.7 51.5%

5 Amwell George, Alan Amwell Valley Cricket Club 21 22 36 2 95.5 68.2%

6 Anzacs Subramanian, Kartiq Anzacs 17 17 20 1 100.0 52.9%

7 Anzacs Phadke, Pratik Anzacs 14 17 20 2 82.4 35.3%

8 Anzacs Patel, Parth Anzacs 12 6 5 2 200.0 83.3%

9 Amwell Gupte, Kishore Amwell Valley Cricket Club 10 17 18 1 58.8 29.4%

10 Amwell Arora, Nameesh Amwell Valley Cricket Club 9 10 9 2 90.0 30.0%

11 Amwell Spernick, Jason Amwell Valley Cricket Club 8 8 8 1 100.0 50.0%

12 Amwell Chawla, Manish Amwell Valley Cricket Club 6 6 4 1 100.0 50.0%

13 Anzacs Vithlani, Samay Anzacs 6 10 12 60.0 20.0%

14 Anzacs Patel, Pranav Anzacs 3 2 150.0 100.0% 1

15 Amwell Khan, Saad Amwell Valley Cricket Club 2 2 100.0 50.0%

16 Amwell Thandi, Tony Amwell Valley Cricket Club 2 12 10 16.7 16.7%

17 Amwell Dhillon, Taz Amwell Valley Cricket Club 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

18 Amwell Shriber, Les Amwell Valley Cricket Club 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

19 Anzacs Tholasingam, Sudeep Anzacs 0 1

20 Amwell Nurse, Owen Amwell Valley Cricket Club 0 1

21 David Botha Anzacs 0 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Anzacs Phadke, Pratik Anzacs 3 13 2.5 17 2 4.59 4.33 5.67

2 Amwell Chawla, Manish Amwell Valley Cricket Club 3 32 4.0 24 5 1 8.00 10.67 8.00

3 Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj Anzacs 2 8 4.0 1 24 2.00 4.00 12.00

4 Amwell Thandi, Tony Amwell Valley Cricket Club 2 11 2.0 12 5.50 5.50 6.00

5 Amwell Khan, Saad Amwell Valley Cricket Club 2 25 4.0 24 1 1 6.25 12.50 12.00

6 Anzacs Patel, Parth Anzacs 1 13 3.0 18 4 4.33 13.00 18.00

7 Amwell Arora, Nameesh Amwell Valley Cricket Club 1 19 3.0 18 6.33 19.00 18.00

8 Anzacs Subramanian, Kartiq Anzacs 1 25 4.0 24 2 6.25 25.00 24.00

9 Amwell Gupte, Kishore Amwell Valley Cricket Club 1 35 3.0 18 4 1 11.67 35.00 18.00

10 Anzacs Shah, Ketan Anzacs 4 1.0 6 1 4.00

11 Anzacs Patil, Vishy Anzacs 13 2.0 13 6.50

12 Anzacs Doshi, Pinku Anzacs 15 2.0 12 7.50

13 Amwell Spernick, Jason Amwell Valley Cricket Club 28 4.0 24 4 7.00
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ANZACS Batting (AMWELL VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Bowling)

AMWELL VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Batting (ANZACS Bowling)
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Anzacs Patil, Vishy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 28
Balls 25

0s 11
1s 6
2s 4
3s 2
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 112.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

Anzacs Vithlani, Samay
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 10

0s 7
1s 1
2s 1
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Doshi, Pinku
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 16

0s 8
1s 2
2s
3s 1
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 168.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.5

Anzacs Shah, Ketan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 26
Balls 28

0s 11
1s 11
2s 4
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 92.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

David Botha
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Subramanian, Kartiq
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 17

0s 8
1s 3
2s 5
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.2
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Anzacs Phadke, Pratik
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 17

0s 11
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 82.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.5
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 3

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.2

Anzacs Patel, Parth
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 6

0s 1
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 4.3

Anzacs Patel, Pranav
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 2

0s
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Tholasingam, Sudeep
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Desai, Arpit
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Desai, Jesal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Anzacs Hasnat, Abu
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Pamarthi, Raj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 8
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Anzacs Patel, Keyur
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anzacs Percival, Simon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Amwell Spernick, Jason
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 8

0s 4
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Amwell George, Alan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 22

0s 7
1s 13
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 95.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Amwell Chawla, Manish
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 6

0s 3
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket 3

Wide 5
No Ball 1

Econ. 8.0

Amwell Joubert, Quintus
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 33

0s 16
1s 14
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Amwell Khan, Saad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 6.2

Amwell Thandi, Tony
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 12

0s 10
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 16.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.5
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Amwell Shriber, Les
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Amwell Nurse, Owen
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Amwell Gupte, Kishore
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 17

0s 12
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 58.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.7

Amwell Arora, Nameesh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 10

0s 7
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 90.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.3

Amwell Dhillon, Taz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Amwell Kulkarni, Amar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


